

Nishan Singh Vs. State of Punjab BA.3071/21

Present Sh. Kanwarjasdeep Singh Batth Adv, counsel for
applicant/accused

Bail application presented today. It be registered.
Notice to the State be issued, for 02.11.2021 and record be
also summoned for the date fixed.

(Gurbachan Singh Stenographer-II)

Kawaljit Singh
JSC/T.T/UID-0155
29.10.2021