

_____ vs. _____ CIS No. _____

Present: Complainant not present.
Accused not present.

File taken up today in National Lok Adalat. None appeared on behalf of either of the parties. Now, case is adjourned to _____ the date already fixed for further proceedings.

Sh. Manoj Dahiya, Adv.
Member, National Lok Adalat.

(Aparna Choudhary)
Presiding Officer/JMIC
National Lok Adalat, Sonapat
11.02.2022

Santosh
Stenographer-II